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RAMGARIB, HAIMRAJ

Tax Year 2024/25

Lot Grouping

Property Address 133 -01 115 STREET, 11420
Tax Class 1

Building Class A0 - CAPE COD

Condo Development

Condo Suffix

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or
CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class A0 - CAPE COD
Tax Class 1

Unused SCRIE Credit

Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

2025 4 TAX 04/01/2025 1,492.42 1,492.42
2025 3 TAX 01/01/2025 1,492.42 1,492.42
2025 2 TAX 10/01/2024 1,492.42  -1,492.42 0.00
2025 1 TAX 07/01/2024 1,492.42  -1,492.42 0.00
2024 4 TAX 04/01/2024 1,450.79  -1,450.79 0.00
2024 3 TAX 01/01/2024 1,450.79  -1,450.79 0.00
2024 2 TAX 10/01/2023 1,483.53  -1,483.53 0.00
2024 1 TAX 07/01/2023 1,483.53  -1,483.53 0.00
2023 4 TAX 04/01/2023 1,423.40  -1,423.40 0.00
2023 3 TAX 01/01/2023 1,423.40  -1,423.40 0.00
2023 2 TAX 10/01/2022 1,375.70  -1,375.70 0.00
2023 1 TAX 07/01/2022 1,375.70  -1,375.70 0.00
2022 4 TAX 04/01/2022 1,227.56  -1,227.56 0.00
2022 3 TAX 01/01/2022 1,227.56  -1,227.56 0.00
2022 2 TAX 10/01/2021 1,368.24  -1,368.24 0.00
2022 1 TAX 07/01/2021 1,368.24  -1,368.24 0.00
2021 4 TAX 04/01/2021 1,360.30  -1,360.30 0.00
2021 3 TAX 01/01/2021 1,360.30  -1,360.30 0.00
2021 2 TAX 10/01/2020 1,376.18  -1,376.18 0.00
2021 1 TAX 07/01/2020 1,376.18  -1,376.18 0.00
2020 4 TAX 04/01/2020 1,326.01 -1,326.01 0.00
2020 3 TAX 01/01/2020 1,326.01 -1,326.01 0.00
2020 2 TAX 10/01/2019 1,295.31 -1,295.31 0.00
2020 1 TAX 07/01/2019 1,295.31 -1,295.31 0.00

Click here for the Account History Details

https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=4117360038&gsp=PROFILEALL2&taxyear=2025&jur=65&ownseq=0&card=1&r...  1/7


https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_det&UseSearch=no&pin=4117360038&p.jur=065&taxyr=2025
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This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.
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MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
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MID YEAR RATE CHANGE
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Balance for year

Total Due

156832144

155517473

2025

153988186

153002340

151628038

150692929
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-1,492.42
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MID YR RATE CHG
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Balance
MID YR RATE CHG
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MID YR RATE CHG
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Balance for year 2022
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Balance
2021 2 TAX 10/01/2020 10/01/2020
TAX ORG
CHG PAY
CHG PAY
CHG PAY
Balance
2021 1 TAX 07/01/2020 07/01/2020
TAX ORG
CHG PAY
CHG PAY
CHG PAY
Balance
Balance for year
2020 4 TAX 04/01/2020 04/01/2020
TAX ORG
TAX ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG
CHG PAY
Balance
2020 3 TAX 01/01/2020 01/01/2020
TAX ORG
TAX ADJ MID YEAR TAX CHG
CHG PAY
Balance
2020 2 TAX 10/01/2019  10/01/2019
TAX ORG
CHG PAY
Balance
2020 1 TAX 07/01/2019 07/01/2019
TAX ORG
CHG PAY
Balance

Balance for year

137965375
137965375
137965375

137457343
137457343
137457343

2021

135612525

134524220

133527275

132428159

2020

06/06/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

06/06/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020

06/01/2019
01/01/2020
04/01/2020

06/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

06/01/2019
10/01/2019

06/01/2019
07/01/2019

0.00

1,376.18
1,376.18
-1,376.18
-1,376.18
0.00

1,376.18
1,376.18
-1,376.18
-1,376.18
0.00

0.00

1,295.31
30.70
-1,326.01
0.00

1,295.31
30.70
-1,326.01
0.00

1,295.31
-1,295.31
0.00

1,295.31
-1,295.31
0.00

0.00

Click here to return to the Account History Summary

Mailed to you each January, the Notice of Property Value (NOPV) will tell you our determination of your property’s market and assessed values.
It will also list the tax exemptions you currently receive and will provide you with a formula to estimate your property tax amount for the coming

year.

The NOPV is not a bill and does not require payment.

For help reading and understanding your NOPV, refer to the property tax guides available at http:/nyc.gov/assessments.

For information about challenging the amount of your assessed value,
visit the New York City Tax Commission https://www.nyc.gov/site/taxcommission/.

2024 - 2025 January 15, 2024
2023 - 2024 January 15, 2023
2022 - 2023 January 15, 2022
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https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_summ&UseSearch=no&pin=4117360038&p.jur=065&taxyr=2025
http://nyc.gov/assessments
https://www.nyc.gov/site/taxcommission/
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4117360038&stmtDate=20240115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4117360038&stmtDate=20230115&stmtType=NPV
https://a836-edms.nyc.gov/dctm-rest/repositories/dofedmspts/StatementSearch?bbl=4117360038&stmtDate=20220115&stmtType=NPV

